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E A KIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
86.7 1 1 75. 4 168 11 70. 4 16561 68 65. 4 6321 148 60. 4 156630 229 55. 4 29638 321
84.9 2 1 75.3 179 11 70.3 1619 65 65.3 6469 139 60.3 1568569 234 55.3 29959 360
83.2 3 1 75.2 190 9 70.2 1684 47 65.2 6608 149 60.2 16093 264 55.2 30319 370
82.1 4 1 75.1 199 15 70. 1 1731 65 65.1 6757 164 60.1 163567 269 55. 1 30689 337
81.8 5 1 75.0 214 13 70.0 1796 40 65.0 6921 163 60.0 16626 259 55.0 31026 361
80.5 6 1 74.9 221 13 69.9 1836 50 64.9 7084 135 59.9 16885 243 54.9 31387 374
80. 4 7 1 74.8 240 10 69.8 1886 52 64.8 7219 163 59.8 17128 231 54.8 31761 327
80.3 8 2 74.17 250 19 69.7 1938 65 64.7 7372 133 59.7 173569 280 54.7 32088 327
80.2 10 2 74.6 269 16 69.6 2003 117 64.6 75605 163 59. 6 17639 268 54.6 32415 329
80. 1 12 2 74.5 285 15 69.5 2080 49 64.5 7658 161 59.5 17907 225 54.5 32744 304
80.0 14 2 74. 4 300 13 69.4 2129 68 64.4 7809 172 59. 4 18132 2569 54.4 33048 311
79.9 16 3 74.3 313 10 69.3 2197 71 64.3 7981 163 59.3 18391 261 54.3 333569 331
79.8 19 1 74.2 323 11 69.2 2268 59 64.2 8144 169 59.2 186562 252 54.2 33690 348
79.6 20 1 74.1 334 17 69.1 2327 117 64.1 8303 136 59. 1 18904 278 54.1 34038 382
79. 4 21 1 74.0 351 19 69.0 2404 86 64.0 8439 188 59.0 19182 235 54.0 34420 365
79.3 22 1 73.9 370 20 68.9 2490 92 63.9 8627 177 58.9 19417 274 53.9 34785 363
79.2 23 1 73.8 390 11 68.8 2582 712 63.8 8804 177 58.8 19691 2717 53.8 35148 345
78.9 24 1 73.17 401 16 68.7 2654 78 63.7 8981 170 58.7 19968 253 53.7 35493 347
78.8 25 1 73.6 417 18 68.6 2732 74 63.6 9151 172 58. 6 20221 284 53.6 35840 373
78.17 26 2 73.5 435 23 68.5 2806 84 63.5 9323 163 58.5 20505 2567 53.56 36213 374
78.6 28 2 73. 4 458 21 68.4 2890 101 63.4 9486 184 58. 4 20762 262 53. 4 36587 365
78.5 30 1 73.3 479 26 68.3 2991 89 63.3 9670 190 58.3 21014 288 53.3 36952 363
78. 4 31 3 73.2 505 28 68.2 3080 86 63.2 9860 200 58.2 21302 244 53.2 37315 378
78.3 34 2 73.1 533 24 68.1 3166 85 63.1 10060 167 58. 1 21546 298 53.1 37693 3563
78.1 36 1 73.0 557 27 68.0 3251 98 63.0 10227 194 58.0 21844 230 53.0 38046 350
78.0 37 2 72.9 584 31 67.9 3349 105 62.9 10421 203 57.9 22074 284 52.9 38396 380
77.9 39 1 72.8 615 24 67.8 3454 89 62.8 10624 190 57.8 22358 2617 52.8 38776 3565
77.8 40 4 172.17 639 26 67.17 3543 101 62.7 10814 191 57.7 22625 307 52.7 39131 385
17.17 44 2 72.6 665 26 67.6 3644 109 62.6 11006 181 57.6 22932 297 52.6 39516 366
17.5 46 3 72.5 691 22 67.5 37563 107 62.5 11186 199 57.5 23229 275 52.56 39872 415
17. 4 49 3 72. 4 713 38 67.4 3860 108 62.4 11385 198 57. 4 23504 282 52. 4 40287 4117
77.3 52 1 72.3 751 27 67.3 3968 101 62.3 115683 215 57.3 23786 269 52.3 40704 420
17.2 53 6 12.2 778 31 67.2 4069 107 62.2 11798 193 57.2 24055 307 52.2 41124 371
77.1 59 5 72.1 809 38 67.1 4176 97 62.1 11991 205 57.1 24362 297 52.1 41495 384
77.0 64 4 72.0 847 36 67.0 4273 116 62.0 12196 232 57.0 24659 312 52.0 41879 381
76.9 68 7 71.9 883 45 66.9 4389 117 61.9 12428 184 56.9 24971 299 51.9 42260 391
76.8 75 4 71.8 928 40 66.8 4506 123 61.8 12612 207 56.8 25270 273 51.8 42651 371
76.17 79 4 71.17 968 45 66.7 4629 100 61.7 12819 225 56.7 25543 307 51.7 43022 394
76.6 83 7 71.6 1013 39 66.6 4729 121 61.6 13044 210 56. 6 25850 270 51.6 43416 366
76.5 90 7 71.5 10562 50 66.5 4850 127 61.5 13254 178 56.5 26120 279 51.5 43772 405
76. 4 97 5 71. 4 1102 35 66. 4 4977 144 61.4 13432 216 56. 4 26399 289 51.4 441717 374
76.3 102 7 71.3 1137 49 66.3 5121 129 61.3 136438 210 56.3 26688 329 51.3 44551 415
76.2 109 3 71.2 1186 37 66.2 5250 123 61.2 138568 208 56.2 27017 311 51.2 44966 384
76. 1 112 9 71.1 1223 46 66. 1 5373 133 61.1 14066 206 56. 1 27328 371 51.1 45350 394
76.0 121 2 71.0 1269 41 66.0 5506 128 61.0 14272 204 56.0 27699 324 51.0 45744 406
75.9 123 8 70.9 1310 48 65.9 5634 132 60.9 14476 233 55.9 28023 332 50.9 46150 3756
75.8 131 11 70.8 13568 42 65.8 5766 139 60.8 14709 214 55. 8 28355 330 50.8 46525 393
75.17 142 4 70.7 1400 52 65.7 5905 131 60.7 14923 2317 55.7 28685 303 50.7 46918 4217
75. 6 146 9 70.6 1452 52 65. 6 6036 158 60.6 15160 226 55. 6 28988 324 50. 6 47345 415
75.5 155 13 70.5 1504 47 65.5 6194 127 60.5 15386 244 55.56 29312 326 50.5 47760 412




E A KIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
50. 4 48172 387 45. 4 70428 469 40. 4 90793 317 35. 4 100177 47 27.56 100720
50.3 48559 418 45.3 70897 417 40.3 91110 302 35.3 100224 55
50.2 489717 428 45.2 71314 443 40.2 91412 335 35.2 100279 50
50. 1 49405 444 45 .1 717517 456 40. 1 91747 286 35.1 100329 38
50.0 49849 421 45. 0 72213 418 40.0 92033 280 35.0 100367 52
49.9 50270 443 44.9 72631 457 39.9 92313 290 34.9 100419 25
49 .8 50713 453 44.8 73088 440 39.8 92603 286 34.8 100444 31
49 .7 51166 4438 44.7 73528 461 39.7 92889 285 34.17 100475 22
49. 6 51614 432 44.6 73989 459 39.6 93174 294 34.6 100497 17
49.5 52046 430 44.5 74448 500 39.5 93468 278 34.5 100514 18
49 .4 52476 441 44. 4 74948 429 39. 4 93746 292 34.4 100632 16
49 .3 52917 454 44.3 753717 462 39.3 94038 259 34.3 100548 18
49.2 53371 457 44.2 75839 438 39.2 94297 286 34.2 100566 18
49 .1 53828 438 44 .1 762717 444 39.1 94583 258 34.1 100584 12
49. 0 54266 479 44.0 76721 427 39.0 94841 251 34.0 100596 22
48.9 54745 425 43.9 77148 470 38.9 95092 243 33.9 100618 8
48 .8 55170 441 43.8 77618 389 38.8 9563356 233 33.8 100626 11
48 .7 55611 431 43.7 78007 400 38.17 95568 208 33.17 100637 7
48. 6 56042 424 43. 6 78407 424 38.6 95776 220 33.6 100644 5
48.5 56466 458 43.5 78831 453 38.5 95996 223 33.5 100649 5
48 . 4 56924 406 43. 4 79284 419 38. 4 96219 228 33.4 1006564 7
48.3 57330 437 43.3 79703 433 38.3 96447 224 33.3 100661 6
48 .2 57767 426 43.2 80136 410 38.2 96671 226 33.2 100667 3
48 .1 58193 420 43 .1 80546 408 38.1 96897 195 33.1 100670 7
48. 0 58613 452 43.0 80954 405 38.0 97092 181 33.0 100677 4
47.9 59065 459 42.9 813569 387 37.9 97273 176 32.9 100681 2
47.8 59524 437 42.8 81746 433 37.8 97449 171 32.8 100683 4
47.7 59961 488 42.7 82179 431 37.17 97620 159 32.17 100687 1
47. 6 60449 423 42.6 82610 437 37.6 97779 147 32.6 100688 2
47.5 60872 470 42.5 83047 412 37.5 97926 165 32.5 100690 2
47. 4 61342 419 42. 4 83459 400 37. 4 98091 149 32.4 100692 4
47.3 61761 419 42.3 83859 376 37.3 98240 146 32.3 100696 1
47.2 62180 487 42.2 84235 374 37.2 98386 130 32.2 100697 1
47 .1 62667 462 42.1 84609 384 37.1 98516 136 32.0 100698 1
47.0 63129 465 42.0 84993 405 37.0 98652 149 31.8 100699 1
46.9 63594 411 41.9 8563908 375 36.9 98801 149 31.7 100700 2
46. 8 64005 471 41.8 856773 388 36.8 98950 108 31.5 100702 1
46. 7 64476 468 41.7 86161 402 36.17 99058 124 31.4 100703 1
46. 6 64944 469 41.6 86563 372 36.6 99182 114 31.1 100704 2
46.5 65413 442 41.5 86935 399 36.5 99296 96 30.9 100706 1
46. 4 65855 482 41.4 87334 372 36. 4 99392 111 30.8 100707 1
46. 3 66337 451 41.3 87706 392 36.3 99503 99 30.5 100708 2
46. 2 66788 408 41.2 88098 360 36.2 99602 80 30.4 100710 1
46 .1 67196 482 41.1 88458 350 36.1 99682 85 30.3 100711 1
46. 0 67678 491 41.0 88808 323 36.0 99767 84 30.2 100712 1
45. 9 68169 452 40.9 89131 3563 35.9 99851 58 30.1 100713 2
45. 8 68621 426 40. 8 890484 305 35.8 99909 71 30.0 100715 1
45. 7 69047 468 40.7 89789 339 35.7 99980 64 29.5 100716 2
45. 6 69515 450 40. 6 90128 319 35.6 100044 74 28.9 100718 1
45.5 69965 463 40.5 90447 346 35.5 100118 59 28. 1 100719 1




